

Base Line Item Detail				Shorelands Construction Inc.		Mixalia Enterprises, LLC.		John O'hara Co., Inc.		A- TECH CONCRETE		Alna Construction Corp.		Wallace Bros., Inc.		Belmont Construction Corp.		Hall Building Corp.		DMR Construction Services, Inc.		RCC Builders & Developers, Inc.			
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$47,300.00	\$47,300.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$165,849.48	\$165,849.48	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$109,250.00	\$109,250.00	\$40,730.00	\$40,730.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$213,579.78	\$213,579.78	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	
2	1HFP0B	1	L.S.	Fuel Price Adjustment (NO-BID)	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
3	2A02CAG	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$23,803.00	\$23,803.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$68,250.00	\$68,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,060.00	\$25,060.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$24,951.00	\$24,951.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$18,406.00	\$18,406.00	\$31,859.00	\$31,859.00	
4	2B02REX	1067	C.Y.	Roadway Excavation, Earth	\$32.40	\$34,570.80	\$12.00	\$12,804.00	\$12.60	\$13,444.20	\$55.00	\$58,685.00	\$30.00	\$32,010.00	\$34.50	\$36,811.50	\$38.00	\$40,546.00	\$30.00	\$32,010.00	\$139.63	\$148,985.21	\$110.00	\$117,370.00	\$117.370.00
5	2C02EMB	110	C.Y.	Embankment, Grade A	\$37.80	\$4,158.00	\$55.00	\$6,050.00	\$26.25	\$2,887.50	\$40.00	\$4,400.00	\$40.00	\$4,400.00	\$51.75	\$5,692.50	\$38.00	\$4,180.00	\$40.00	\$4,400.00	\$10.50	\$1,155.00	\$67.00	\$7,370.00	\$7,370.00
6	2H00007	325	L.F.	Heavy Duty Silt Fence, Black	\$16.20	\$5,265.00	\$8.00	\$2,600.00	\$1.37	\$445.25	\$5.00	\$1,625.00	\$6.50	\$2,112.50	\$5.75	\$1,868.75	\$16.00	\$5,200.00	\$6.00	\$1,950.00	\$7.41	\$2,408.25	\$12.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
7	2H00016	3	Each	Inlet Filter, Type 2	\$270.00	\$810.00	\$225.00	\$675.00	\$84.00	\$252.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$345.00	\$1,035.00	\$220.00	\$660.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$1,042.00	\$3,126.00	\$340.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00
8	2H25TEC	30	C.Y.	Hay Bales	\$10.80	\$324.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$15.75	\$472.50	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$34.50	\$1,035.00	\$17.00	\$510.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$118.17	\$3,545.10	\$99.00	\$2,970.00	\$2,970.00
9	2H45TEC	56	Ton	Construction Driveway	\$32.40	\$1,782.00	\$80.00	\$4,400.00	\$31.50	\$1,732.50	\$80.00	\$4,400.00	\$65.00	\$3,575.00	\$40.25	\$2,213.75	\$50.00	\$2,750.00	\$60.00	\$3,300.00	\$195.93	\$10,776.15	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
10	3A06ABC	638	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thick	\$7.13	\$4,548.84	\$14.00	\$8,932.00	\$6.30	\$4,019.40	\$10.00	\$6,380.00	\$14.36	\$9,161.68	\$9.20	\$5,869.60	\$11.00	\$7,018.00	\$15.00	\$9,570.00	\$6.30	\$4,019.40	\$17.00	\$10,846.00	\$10,846.00
11	3B26TAC	66	GAL	Tack Coat	\$7.56	\$498.96	\$9.00	\$594.00	\$12.60	\$831.60	\$10.00	\$660.00	\$8.00	\$528.00	\$20.70	\$1,366.20	\$10.00	\$660.00	\$7.00	\$462.00	\$31.50	\$2,079.00	\$75.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00
12	3B31SUP	77	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5M64 Surface Course	\$138.24	\$10,644.48	\$138.00	\$10,626.00	\$153.30	\$11,804.10	\$150.00	\$11,550.00	\$150.50	\$11,588.50	\$207.00	\$15,939.00	\$182.00	\$14,014.00	\$160.00	\$12,320.00	\$168.00	\$12,936.00	\$589.00	\$45,353.00	\$45,353.00
13	3B34SUP	154	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 25M 64 Base Course	\$120.96	\$18,627.84	\$136.00	\$20,944.00	\$141.75	\$21,829.50	\$125.00	\$19,250.00	\$125.00	\$19,250.00	\$230.00	\$35,420.00	\$152.00	\$23,408.00	\$135.00	\$20,790.00	\$164.85	\$25,386.90	\$326.00	\$50,204.00	\$50,204.00
14	5A01UFF	155	L.F.	Filter Fabric Underdrain	\$37.80	\$5,859.00	\$25.00	\$3,875.00	\$21.00	\$3,255.00	\$15.00	\$2,325.00	\$35.00	\$5,425.00	\$40.25	\$6,238.75	\$1.00	\$155.00	\$50.00	\$7,750.00	\$6.77	\$1,049.35	\$27.00	\$4,185.00	\$4,185.00
15	5A12PUD	155	L.F.	12" Pipe Underdrain	\$37.80	\$5,859.00	\$40.00	\$6,200.00	\$31.50	\$4,882.50	\$35.00	\$5,425.00	\$40.00	\$6,200.00	\$46.00	\$7,130.00	\$58.00	\$8,990.00	\$45.00	\$6,975.00	\$65.33	\$10,126.15	\$77.00	\$11,935.00	\$11,935.00
16	5B12RC3	85	L.F.	12" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$54.00	\$4,590.00	\$60.00	\$5,100.00	\$63.00	\$5,355.00	\$80.00	\$6,800.00	\$45.00	\$3,825.00	\$57.50	\$4,887.50	\$55.00	\$4,675.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	\$143.55	\$12,201.75	\$79.00	\$6,715.00	\$6,715.00
17	5C01ND2	1	Each	Inlet, Type D2	\$3,780.00	\$3,780.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,680.00	\$3,680.00	\$3,396.00	\$3,396.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,226.00	\$7,226.00	\$18,677.00	\$18,677.00	
18	5C10ED2	1	Each	Reconstructed Inlet, Type D2, Using Existing Grate and Frame	\$1,620.00	\$1,620.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$3,012.00	\$3,012.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$5,554.00	\$5,554.00	\$4,359.00	\$4,359.00	
19	5C20NP1	1	Each	Manhole, Type P-1	\$3,240.00	\$3,240.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,680.00	\$3,680.00	\$3,834.00	\$3,834.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,154.00	\$6,154.00	\$6,470.00	\$6,470.00	
20	5K01TVG	2	Each	Temporary Vehicular Gate, 72" High, 12' Wide	\$324.00	\$648.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$183.75	\$367.50	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,456.00	\$2,912.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$657.00	\$1,314.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,625.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,701.00	\$3,402.00	\$3,402.00
21	5K72TCL	385	L.F.	Temporary Chain Link Fence, 72" High	\$13.82	\$5,320.70	\$6.50	\$2,502.50	\$6.12	\$2,366.20	\$4.00	\$1,540.00	\$34.35	\$13,224.75	\$4.60	\$1,771.00	\$5.00	\$1,925.00	\$15.00	\$5,775.00	\$27.49	\$10,583.65	\$23.00	\$8,855.00	\$8,855.00
22	5V01PIT	3	Each	Test Pits	\$324.00	\$972.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$420.00	\$1,260.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$1,725.00	\$5,175.00	\$347.00	\$1,041.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,328.10	\$12,984.30	\$5,623.00	\$16,869.00	\$16,869.00
23	5ZL0239	200	L.F.	2-4" Electric Conduits	\$2.36	\$472.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$40.56	\$8,112.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$43.49	\$8,698.00	\$46.00	\$9,200.00	\$49.00	\$9,800.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$87.44	\$17,488.00	\$83.00	\$16,600.00	\$16,600.00
24	5ZL0306	15	L.F.	2-4" Electric Riser Conduit	\$20.52	\$307.80	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$210.00	\$3,150.00	\$118.94	\$1,784.10	\$218.50	\$3,277.50	\$37.00	\$555.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$419.93	\$6,298.95	\$143.00	\$2,145.00	\$2,145.00
25	5Z00027	14	Each	Bollards	\$662.00	\$9,268.00	\$800.00	\$11,200.00	\$945.00	\$13,230.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$350.00	\$4,900.00	\$1,610.00	\$22,540.00	\$575.00	\$8,050.00	\$650.00	\$9,100.00	\$905.86	\$12,682.04	\$869.00	\$12,166.00	\$12,166.00
26	6A00128	400	L.F.	2" Rigid Non-Metallic Conduit, PVC - Schedule 80	\$0.99	\$396.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$16.01	\$6,404.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$24.15	\$9,660.00	\$33.00	\$13,200.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$35.67	\$14,268.00	\$54.00	\$21,600.00	\$21,600.00
27	6A00160	400	L.F.	#400kCMil Service Cable (600V)	\$11.11	\$4,444.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$11.55	\$4,620.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$14.05	\$5,620.00	\$15.53	\$6,212.00	\$26.00	\$10,400.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$28.06	\$11,224.00	\$36.00	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00
28	6A24JBC	3	Each	Junction Box, Type C	\$1,620.00	\$4,860.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$105.00	\$315.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$3,990.00	\$11,970.00	\$3,368.00	\$10,104.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,066.95	\$15,200.85	\$4,730.00	\$14,190.00	\$14,190.00
29	7C01TOP	1155	S.Y.	Topsoil	\$8.64	\$9,979.20	\$4.00	\$4,620.00	\$5.25	\$6,063.75	\$7.00	\$8,085.00	\$8.50	\$9,817.50	\$6.90	\$7,969.50	\$6.00	\$6,930.00	\$8.00	\$9,240.00	\$3.15	\$3,638.25	\$5.00	\$5,775.00	\$5,775.00
30	7D02SED	1100	S.Y.	Seeding, Type B	\$1.62	\$1,782.00	\$2.50	\$2,750.00	\$1.05	\$1,155.00	\$4.00	\$4,400.00	\$1.75	\$1,925.00	\$3.85	\$4,235.00	\$2.00	\$2,200.00	\$2.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.05	\$1,155.00	\$2.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
31	7D08SED	1155	S.Y.	Seeding, Type L	\$2.16	\$2,494.80	\$2.00	\$2,310.00	\$1.05	\$1,212.75	\$4.00	\$4,620.00	\$1.90	\$2,194.50	\$9.03	\$10,429.65	\$2.00	\$2,210.00	\$2.00	\$2,310.00	\$1.05	\$1,212.75	\$2.00	\$2,310.00	\$2,310.00
32	7F01SSM	825	S.Y.	Soil Stabilization Matting	\$2.16	\$1,782.00	\$5.50	\$4,537.50	\$2.63	\$2,169.75	\$5.00	\$4,125.00	\$5.25	\$4,331.25	\$5.46	\$4,504.50	\$3.00	\$2,475.00	\$5.00	\$4,125.00	\$6.30	\$5,197.50	\$8.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00
33	9A02UBW	1	L.S.	Building HVAC Work	\$36,396.00	\$36,396.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$42,472.50	\$42,472.50	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$44,310.00	\$44,310.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$49,575.75	\$49,575.75	\$92,763.00	\$92,763.00	
34	9A04UBW	1	L.S.	Building Electric Work	\$88,889.00	\$88,889.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$81,900.00	\$81,900.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$65,278.00	\$65,278.00	\$80,155.00	\$80,155.00	\$87,300.00	\$87,300.00	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$142,668.75	\$142,668.75	\$163,965.00	\$163,965.00	
35	9A35UBW	1	L.S.	Building Slab, Foundation, and Footings	\$269,811.00	\$269,811.00	\$176,180.00	\$176,180.00	\$240,796.50	\$240,796.50	\$295,000.00	\$295,000.00	\$181,640.00	\$181,640.00	\$218,500.00	\$218,500.00	\$313,077.00	\$313,077.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$271,312.22	\$271,312.22	\$213,679.00	\$213,679.00	
36	9A36UBW	1	L.S.	Pre-engineered Metal Building	\$228,350.00	\$228,350.00	\$342,000.00	\$342,000.00	\$272,505.45	\$272,505.45	\$325,000.00	\$325,000.00	\$504,249.22	\$504,249.22	\$316,250.00	\$316,250.00	\$381,020.00	\$381,020.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$261,095.10	\$261,095.10	\$333,029.00	\$333,029.00	
37	9A62UBW	1	L.S.	Access Control and Alarm Management System	\$15,913.80	\$15,913.80	\$25,000.00	\$25																	